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NAME
LOCATION
E-MAIL

Tom Whitmeyer
QS
tom.whitmeyer@hq.nasa.gov

Stephen Jonas
DCMA Liaison to NASA, JSC
sjonas@ems.jsc.nasa.gov

Willie Campbell
DCMA Liaison to NASA, MSFC
willie.f.campbell@msfc.nasa.gov

Bob Wang
JSC, ISS S&MA
rwang@ems.jsc.nasa.gov

W. J. (Buddy) Pattison
JSC, ISS S&MA
warren.j.pattison1@jsc.nasa.gov

Georgeanna M. Adams
Deputy Director, Supplier Quality Assurance
gadams@hq.dcma.mil

Jennifer Jones
GRC
jennifer.l.jones@grc.nasa.gov

Tony Miranda
GRC Risk Management Office
anthony.j.miranda@grc.nasa.gov

Wil Harkins
HQ-QS
wilson.harkins@hq.nasa.gov

Clay Smith
Futron, Washington, DC
csmith@futron.com

Lane C. Lynch
SAIC, JSC, SR&QA
lane.c.lynch1@jsc.nasa.gov

Joseph Augustyn
SAIC, JSC, SR&QA
joseph.m.augustyn@saic.com

Susan Sekira
GSFC
susan.j.sekira.1@gsfc.nasa.gov

Bill Higgins
NASA, KSC Shuttle S&MA
william.higgins-1@ksc.nasa.gov

Chris Comerford
NASA, KSC, Shuttle S&MA
christopher.comerford-1@ksc.nasa.gov

Ron Lang
NASA, KSC, USA, PQA, Process Focus Group
langrj@usano.ksc.nasa.gov

Buck Crenshaw
JPL, Pasadena, CA
harrel.b.crenshaw@jpl.nasa.gov

Monty R. Bailey
ARC, CA
mbailey@mail.arc.nasa.gov

Ed Beatty
ARC, QS
ebeatty@mail.arc.nasa.gov

Danny Welford
KSC, QA-D
danny.welford-1@ksc.nasa.gov

Bipin Patel
GRC, QMO
bipin.g.patel@grc.nasa.gov

Leroy J. (Lee) Graham
JSC, NC
ljgraham@ems.jsc.nasa.gov

Lee Norbraten
JSC, AQ
g.l.norbraten1@jsc.nasa.gov

Mike Sampson
GSFC, NEPAG
msampson@pop300.gsfc.nasa.gov

Garry McGuire
GSFC, Workmanship
garry.mcguire@gsfc.nasa.gov

